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Race Director

Euroindy
2Manga Box 0,080 Km ._._.
Treinos 06-07-2013 18:07. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 49.169 - 18:29:58.176
(5) Jorge Canossa 7 49.720 +0.551 18:30:47.896
1 50.165 +1.901 18:25:53.834
2 48.520 +0.256 18:26:42.354 (12) Pedro Pedrosa
3 48.264 - 18:27:30.618 1 52.044 +2.817 18:25:44.232
4 48.734 +0.470 18:28:19.352 2 49.896 +0.669 18:26:34.128
5 48.531 +0.267 18:29:07.883 3 49.652 +0.425 18:27:23.780
6 48.270 +0.006 18:29:56.153 4 49.576 +0.349 18:28:13.356
7 48.340 +0.076 18:30:44.493 5 49.542 +0.315 18:29:02.898
6 49.227 - 18:29:52.125
(7) Paulo Jorge 7 49.288 +0.061 18:30:41.413
1 52.629 +4.305 18:26:00.583
2 49.021 +0.697 18:26:49.604 (3) Manuel Sampaio
3 48.324 - 18:27:37.928 1 51.777 +2.537 18:25:46.908
4 49.048 +0.724 18:28:26.976 2 50.097 +0.857 18:26:37.005
5 48.648 +0.324 18:29:15.624 3 49.242 +0.002 18:27:26.247
6 48.837 +0.513 18:30:04.461 4 49.240 - 18:28:15.487
7 48.667 +0.343 18:30:53.128 5 49.331 +0.091 18:29:04.818
6 49.347 +0.107 18:29:54.165
(10) Ricardo Passos 7 49.605 +0.365 18:30:43.770
1 50.651 +2.273 18:25:52.427
2 49.115 +0.737 18:26:41.542 (11) Antonio Beleza
3 48.846 +0.468 18:27:30.388 1 52.054 +2.685 18:25:56.514
4 49.309 +0.931 18:28:19.697 2 50.988 +1.619 18:26:47.502
5 48.657 +0.279 18:29:08.354 3 49.919 +0.550 18:27:37.421
6 48.378 - 18:29:56.732 4 50.312 +0.943 18:28:27.733
7 48.393 +0.015 18:30:45.125 5 49.558 +0.189 18:29:17.291
6 49.649 +0.280 18:30:06.940
(4) José Monteiro 7 49.369 - 18:30:56.309
1 50.837 +2.364 18:25:55.481
2 49.168 +0.695 18:26:44.649 (2) Nuno Sampaio
3 48.607 +0.134 18:27:33.256 1 56.646 +6.033 18:26:06.786
4 48.509 +0.036 18:28:21.765 2 52.774 +2.161 18:26:59.560
5 48.556 +0.083 18:29:10.321 3 52.102 +1.489 18:27:51.662
6 48.524 +0.051 18:29:58.845 4 51.569 +0.956 18:28:43.231
7 48.473 - 18:30:47.318 5 51.247 +0.634 18:29:34.478
6 50.613 - 18:30:25.091
(8) Miguel Conceigo 7 50.990 +0.377 18:31:16.081
1 1:18.674 +29.705 18:26:04.447
2 51.174 +2.205 18:26:55.621 (9) Antbnio Gomes
3 49.425 +0.456 18:27:45.046 1 56.140 +4.201 18:26:02.324
4 49.298 +0.329 18:28:34.344 2 53.251 +1.312 18:26:55.575
5 49.070 +0.101 18:29:23.414 3 1:01.502 +9.563 18:27:57.077
6 48.969 - 18:30:12.383 4 53.606 +1.667 18:28:50.683
7 49.220 +0.251 18:31:01.603 5 53.307 +1.368 18:29:43.990
6 51.939 - 18:30:35.929
(1) Carlos Oliveira
1 53.447 +4.418 18:25:42.467
2 50.163 +1.134 18:26:32.630
3 49.114 +0.085 18:27:21.744
4 50.076 +1.047 18:28:11.820
5 49.724 +0.695 18:29:01.544
6 49.029 - 18:29:50.573
7 49.649 +0.620 18:30:40.222
(6) Pedro Conceigdo
1 51.116 +1.947 18:25:49.280
2 50.069 +0.900 18:26:39.349
3 49.730 +0.561 18:27:29.079
4 49.711 +0.542 18:28:18.790
5 50.217 +1.048 18:29:09.007
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